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Colby Community College Women’s Basketball

Saturday, Jan. 14, 5:30 p.m. – at Garden City Community College
Wednesday, Jan. 18, 6 p.m. –  vs. Butler Community College (El Dorado)
Saturday, Jan. 21, 5:30 p.m. – at Hutchinson Community College
Wednesday, Jan. 25, 6 p.m. –  vs. Barton County (Great Bend)
Wednesday, Feb. 1, 6 p.m. –  vs. Pratt Community College
Saturday, Feb. 4, 6 p.m. – at Cloud County 
Wednesday, Feb. 8, 6 p.m. –  vs. Seward County

Saturday, Feb. 11, 5:30 p.m. – at Dodge City
Wednesday, Feb. 15, 6 p.m. –  vs. Garden City
Saturday, Feb. 18, 5:30 p.m. – at Butler
Wednesday, Feb. 22, 6 p.m. –  vs. Hutchinson
Saturday, Feb. 25, 6 p.m. – at Barton County
Saturday, March 3, 6 p.m. – at Pratt
Tuesday, March 6, TBA – Region IV playoff

Back Row: Marie McAbee, Agnese Aramina, Liga Vente, Katarina Popovic, Emily Tor-
son, Morgan Rickwartz. Front Row: Chelsea Jonte, Cheyenne Eisenhour, Shantydra 

Arnold, Angee Latoush, Mallorie Salmans, Brooke Bursiek.

Lady Trojans’ Schedule


